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
Submit G 1. deal with 6%

Assume Gl Loan
1 Bedrooms  priced at only 
IK.900. Existing 0 1. loan 
113,700 at 1106 per month 
(Includes taxes at Insurance) 
Kest buy In area. Plenty of
mom to add on.

20290 Western, Torrince
320-3076

Only $93 Per Month
6«th Place. Hardwood floors. 
large R-2 lot on alley. *3CJ

No Down G.I.
Newly decorated 1 bedrouni In 
lovely neighborhood on l»7lh
m Wo down to G.I. limn-
t'late occupancy.

Hawthorne Area
2 bedroom, hardwood floors, 
wall/wall carptta, fenced yard 
and close to excellent schools.

(104.60 per mo. 111,195 full 
Dries.

6416 Wett Blvd., L.A.
PL 3-421 1

* WILMINGTON

DnTwn. Wilm. Area
3 Bedroom. H4 bath. GJ. no

West Wilmington
1 Bedroom, large kitchen, 
wall/wall carpeu. hardwood 
Moors, beautiful wall panel-

sill^ mill mil «HTll

4 Bdrm. & Den
siding, stonework. Many fine 
extras. Close to schools and 
chopping. Located with homes

19.350 Will consider trade

Thriving Business
On Sepulveda   Booty Par­ 
lor . Includes all equip­ 
ment and Itviiur quarters, con­ 
sisting of 4 rooma. double oar 
garaga. Aureal bargain. Make

"MO-0630

FREg RENTAL SBRVICB TO

22303 S. Marine, Wllm.
830-0530

MAY L. ARANT, REALTOR 3 OFFICES TO SERVE YOU
$8550 Full Price 

$1000 DOWN
2 Bedroom, detached garage, 
42x122 R-4 lot. Needs fixfiig 
up Owner In financial bind

$13,995
3 BEDROOM 

TRY $495 DOWN
Owner line: just painted. It. 
vacant and he'a making pay­ 
ment*. Corner lot. Fenced.

neighborhood. Hurry.

READY REALTY
TE 5-6653 FA 0-1970

4 & FAMILY ROOM
All New Home Features 

llwner must sell full Price

SANDS
REALTY FR 1-2461

i-.U.L ANYTIME

2 BEDROOM, DEN
20X40 POOL

$24.500
More Is one that pool lovers

pool Very nice house. Could 
he u»ed as 3 bedroom Will

RAYMAC REALTY
REALTOR - 370-5791

Open 'til 9
4237 REDONDO Bull. BLVD.

SPRINGDALE SOUTH-HOMES
Better than rent MM to 1125 total move In Includes 1st 
Mo Payment. You can select a near new a or 4 Bdrm. 
Home In the heart of Huntlngton Bch Near Douglas *

range". "2 Baths". ''Roomy dining, area", "Service Porrh". 
  Painted In * out", "Fenced." TJp to 1480 sq fl." Plus 
other extras. All vacant. To <e«: Call

Stan Moore Realty
(714) 892-6488   (714) 893-0577 
(714) 534-6139 (714) 893-7837

Rolling Hills Center
$36,500--Ultra Modern
Modern design, railed foundation, tplll level, 4 
& 5 bedroom, 2 & 3 bath, large family room, cul- 
tom built fireplace, modern built-in kitchen, dish- 
washer, nylon carpeting throughout. You mutt lee 
to appreciate. Superb location and next to shop­ 
ping center. Guaranteed trade-in plan.

326-9220 
ALPINE REALTY

2530 Sepulveda Blvd., Torrance ;
HODBRN S Bdrm. II/W flora

WILMINQTON; Large .1 Briln 
2 bnlli. 14i';l "F. SI JI.'X

PRICED TO SELL !
U2« W 232nd St. Nice neigh- < 

" tHirhood 8 Bedroom, breai-  
faat room, wall/wall carpet- .

i garage. 111.900 Fred T-Uisen, 
XI rexlt'r. 239] Torr.nc.WrJl.

BB72"Alondm " KA92B-37li7 JOHNSON HEALTY 328-7321 Admiral. >A 0-3ljl. "' ' IWIWNDALK down or offer. Call HHO-4M8. rA.H-raw. Kve.. UA s-wu. .

a.* • •• a«*.ftaf».f* •*••• M Mf*£*»t v*B WILL ncur iwu TTtxiiE iwwi\ rnuj-iii.nMLt/DA 5-6060 or TE 4-4581 CLASSIFIED AD FOR BEST RESULTS PRESS JOURNAL and HARBOR MAIL


